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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

|  OMBAPPROVAL

3235-0287

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden
hours per response:

0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

COACH INC [ coH ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
06/01/2005

X Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)
President and COO

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

MONDA KEITH

(Last) (First) (Middle)
516 WEST 34TH STREET

(Street)

NEW YORK NY 10001
(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction | 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
(MonthiDayivear) [any - | Code dmst | T o A cially (0) or Indirect | Benefcial
(Month/DaylYear) | 8) owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount 233 o | price '(';::;fa;gzz(:))
Common Stock 04/28/2005 I \ 163 A $27.67 1,072,474 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 10,000 D | $30.85 1,062,474 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 M 150,000 A $5.83 1,212,474 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 29,369 D | $29.75 1,183,105 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 56,428 D | $29.75 1,126,677 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 M 68,288 A | $22.58 1,194,965 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 51,835 D | $29.75 1,143,130 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 8,156 D | $29.75 1,134,974 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 M 93,910 A | $22.53 1,228,884 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 71,119 D $29.75 1,157,765 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 11,298 D | $29.75 1,146,467 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 M 54,258 A $22.66 1,200,725 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 41,315 D | $29.75 1,159,410 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 6,417 D | $29.75 1,152,993 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 M 14,676 A $22.5 1,167,669 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 11,099 D | $29.75 1,156,570 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 1,774 D | $29.75 1,154,796 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 M 30,562 A | $22.51 1,185,358 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 23,124 D $29.75 1,162,234 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 3,688 D | $29.75 1,158,546 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 M 89,402 A $22.51 1,247,948 D
Common Stock™® 06/01/2005 F 67,639 D | $29.75 1,180,309 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 10,789 D $29.75 1,169,520 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 M 95,146 A $22.8 1,264,666 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 72,918 D | $29.75 1,191,748 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 11,019 D | $29.75 1,180,729 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 M 77,580 A | $22.51 1,258,309 D
Common Stock® 06/01/2005 F 18,639 D | $29.75 1,239,670 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 F 2,982 D | $29.75 1,236,688 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001125042
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001116132

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3 - ¥ 7 jﬁ: m?gr \ i tiﬁg yader - Bdqref W e of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Erg:lzg:\ atl?elWaa}slyc iosn e'rllva ve Achlgﬁ’a ion Date Uf_’ )zf ecurltl_egmmo erl\gtive derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ze- GdabllisstC lisci@dgants, ﬂliiﬁylﬁ@l)vertlb erﬁﬁwgtles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
: Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Acquired (A) or Derivative Security | (Instr. 5) | Beneficiall Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Following () (Instr. 4)
T Reported
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exerdisable and | 7. Title anfl' Amoun 8. Price of ﬁmﬁ%é?%@ ) 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Derivative mration D-"Ea:iration of Securit| eSumber Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any tr. urit Y erlying Security Securities Form: Beneficial
o [ ) gde 07 @z i) o LT EING VA AN gm y gf Shﬂres e C '
Stock Derivative Disposéd of (D) IC'B;ﬁ}n 3 o d 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
- Se622.66 06/01/2005 M (Instr. 3] 454,258) | 12/06/2004 | 08/27/2008 54,258 $0 Follo0.00) (1) (rDtr. 4)
Option Stock, ’ Reported
S Kk c Amount Transacflon]si
toc $22.53 06/01/2005 M 93,910 | 12/09/2004 | 08/27/2008 | ~2™TOM 1 €93 910 $0 (instro,00 D
Option Date Expiration Stock | Numper
code [V 1G] (DY Exercisabte [ Date Titte of Strares
-Stock: —— — —-Common-{—
X $22.51 06/01/2005 M 30,562 | 12/09/2004 | 08/27/2008 30,562 $0 0.00 D
Option Stock ’
Stock Common
Option $29.75 06/01/2005 A 82,417 12/01/2005 | 08/27/2008 | = ' 82,417 $0 82,417 D
Stock $29.75 06/01/2005 A 47,732 12/01/2005 | 08/27/2008 | COmmon | 47 73> $0 47,732 D
Option Stock ’
Stock $29.75 06/01/2005 A 26,812 12/01/2005 | 08/27/2008 | COmmon | 56 g1 $0 26,812 D
Option Stock 4
Stock $22.58 06/01/2005 M 68,228 | 12/09/2004 | 08/26/2009 | CO™™mON | g8 7og $0 60 D
Option Stock ’
Stock Common
Option $22.5 06/01/2005 M 14,676 | 12/09/2004 | 08/26/2009 [ ¢ o | 14,676 $0 0.00 D
Stock Common
Option $29.75 06/01/2005 A 59,991 12/01/2005 | 08/26/2009 | ~¢ " | 59,991 $0 59,991 D
Stock $29.75 06/01/2005 A 12,873 12/01/2005 | 08/26/2009 | COmmon | 12 873 $0 12,873 D
Option Stock 2
Stock Common
Option $22.51 06/01/2005 M 89,402 | 12/09/2004 | 08/09/2011 | o "™ | 89,402 $0 0.00 D
Stock Common
Option $22.8 06/01/2005 M 95,146 | 12/09/2004 | 08/09/2011 Stock 95,146 $0 0.00 D
Stock $29.75 06/01/2005 A 78,428 12/01/2005 | 08/09/2011 | COmmon | 7g 4g $0 78,428 D
Option Stock 4
Stock $29.75 06/01/2005 A 83,937 12/01/2005 | 08/09/2011 | COmmOn | g3 937 $0 83,937 D
Option Stock ’
Stock Common
Option $5.83 06/01/2005 M 150,000 | 08/07/2004 | 08/07/2012 | ~¢ ~ o™ | 150,000 $0 0.00 D
Stock Common
Option $22.51 06/01/2005 M 77,580 | 12/09/2004 | 08/07/2012 | o © " | 77,580 $0 8 D
Stock $29.75 06/01/2005 A 85,797 12/01/2005 | 08/07/2012 | Common | g5 g7 $0 85,797 D
Option Stock 4
Stock Common
Option $29.75 06/01/2005 A 68,062 12/01/2005 | 08/07/2012 | > "~ | 68,062 $0 68,062 D
Explanation of Responses:
1. These shares were withheld to pay for the cost of the exercise of derivative securities described above.
2. These shares were sold to pay for the taxes in connection with the exercise of derivative securities described above.
By: Daniel J. Ross, Assistant
Secretary, pursuant to a power of
- . 06/03/2005
attorney filed with the
Commission
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




